
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Kopenhagener Straße  ( 001 )
Kopenhagener Straße 3c
18107   Rostock

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

B-Oberliga
Nord WJE

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

OL M-V
wJC

VL M-V Fr

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock II

SV Warnemünde

Rostocker Handball Club

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 09:30

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

B-Oberliga
Nord WJE

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

B-Oberliga
Nord WJB

B-Liga
Nord Fr

VL M-V Fr

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock II

SV Eintracht Rostock

HV Empor Kühlungsborn

SV Motor Barth

SV Pädagogik Rostock

SV Warnemünde III

HV Altentreptow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

B-Oberliga
Nord WJE

B-Liga
Nord Fr

OL M-V
wJC

VL M-V Fr

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock II

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Eintracht Rostock

Bad Doberaner SV 90

SV Motor Barth

SV Fort. 50...randenburg

Plauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


